'92 DEC 7 AH 11 33

54842

28895 Vol.mga Page SCROW, INC.

WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

Virginia T. Fair, a widow

convey(s) to <u>Virginia T. Fair as Trustee of the Virginia T. Fair 1992</u>, hereinafter called grantor, Declaration of Trust Dated November 19, 1992 all that real property situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u>, State of Oregon, described as:

> Lot 3, Block 10 Klamath Forests Estates as recorded in Klamath County, Oregon

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."

THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this $\underline{1974}$ day of $\underline{N00ENBCR}$

gener 1 Virginia T. Fair

Notary Public for

My Commission Expires:

198

STATE OF OREGON, County of _

_____, 19 <u>____</u>,

Personally appeared the above named _

instrument to be ______ voluntary act and deed.

Before me:

_ and acknowledged the foregoing

Virginia T. Fair 23572 Lagarto Mission Viejo, California 92691 GRANNOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Virginia T. Fair, Trustee 23572 Lagarto Mission Viejo, California 92691 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	5	STATE OF OREGON, County of
After recording return to: Minton, Minton and Rand 510 W. Sixth Street, Suite 510 Los Angeles, California 90014 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume No on page or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No, Record of Deeds of seid county. Witness my hand and seal of County
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Virginia T. Fair 23572 Lagarto Mission Viejo, California 92691 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Affixed.

FORM 685-2.5M

legge seb see 28896 23.5 1996 alech ANTINE PAR allen in strender 1933 Allen av det strender in strender av det strender av det strender av det strender av de Strender strender av det strend Allen av det strender av det st g den de State of California ss. county of Bung on Hovember WITNESS my hand and official seal. NOTARY PUBLIC - CALFORNIA ORANGE COUNTY My Comm. Expires May 20, 1994 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. _ day 7th A.D., 19 92 at 11:33 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M92 Filed for record at request of _ line Mullendare Evelyn Biehn By Deeds Dec. of ____ of ___ \$35.00 FEE n an the second second and the second se The second sec The second se · 经济和证券中部公司 中存的资料 计分类数 (中) ; ې کې د مېږې د. سرچو کې د د د 4. 54542